
AVAILABLE OPTIONS

FEATURES

7509-1000HY	 Supports a 6 - 23 lb (2.7 - 10.4 kg) monitor

•	 Data entry monitor arm includes FLEXmount® with six mounting options.

•	 Built-in mouse tray accommodates left- and right-handers.

•	 Monitor mount offers 18" of vertical range and 27" of horizontal range.

•	 Monitor arm and keyboard tray folds up to occupy just inches of space.

•	 Monitor tilter mechanism can tilt over 200 degrees.

•	 Keyboard tray can be folded flat when not in use.

•	 Angles of monitor and keyboard tray can be adjusted independently.

•	 Arm rotates 360 degrees at three joints.

•	 Cable management system routes cables entirely within monitor arm.

FINISHES

FLAT WHITE  |  color code: 248

SILVER  |  color code: 124

VISTA BLACK  |  color code: 104

The Model 7509 is a 
remarkably flexible data 
entry arm. Features include a 
keyboard tray which can be 
folded flat when not in use 
and a slide-out mouse tray 
which accommodates left- or 
right-handers. Includes our 
spring-assist monitor tilter for 
effortless monitor motion. 
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4.5"
(11.4 cm)

13.8"
(35.1 cm)

17.3"
(43.9 cm)

15.3"
(38.9 cm)

7.7"
(19.6 cm)

2.8"
(7.1 cm)

Max
horizontal

 range
27.0"

(68.6 cm)9.0"
(22.9 cm)

Max
vertical
 range
18.0"

(45.7 cm)

1.0"
(2.5 cm)

7.3"
(18.5 cm)

Extends up to 27".

Keyboard tray folds flat.
Built-in mouse tray accommodates 

left- and right-handers.
Antimicrobial mouse pad–combats germs 

from growing and spreading.

Effortless height adjustment.

Keyboard Tray

16.6"
(42.2 cm)

25.6"
(65.0 cm)

4.0"
(10.2 cm)


